

HARTFORD  
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: 0843(223) STATE PROJECT NO: 0063-0639  
 I-84/I-91 FLYOVER  
 REHABILITATION OF BRIDGE NO. 05868 W-N TURNING ROADWAY

SHEET : 1

Bid Opening Date: 10/12/2011 No. of Bidders: 04				MOHAWK NORTHEAST INC		MASTROBATTISTO INC		ROTHA CONTR CO INC	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0202529	CUT BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	l.f.	250	3 50	875 00	8 00	2000 00	5 00	1250 00
0406171	HMA S0.5	ton	125	250 00	31250 00	236 00	29500 00	190 00	23750 00
0406172	HMA S0.375	ton	18	250 00	4500 00	236 00	4248 00	200 00	3600 00
0406173	HMA S0.25	ton	48	250 00	12000 00	236 00	11328 00	180 00	8640 00
0406267A	MILLING OF HMA (0" TO 4")	s.y.	1550	15 00	23250 00	9 05	14027 50	7 00	10850 00
0520391A	MODULAR EXPANSION JOINT (MOVEMENT CAPACITY 5")	l.f.	90	900 00	81000 00	920 00	82800 00	850 00	76500 00
0520398A	MODULAR EXPANSION JOINT (MOVEMENT CAPACITY 7")	l.f.	30	1400 00	42000 00	1450 00	43500 00	1400 00	42000 00
0601249A	RECONSTRUCT CONCRETE HEADER	c.y.	18	10000 00	180000 00	6250 00	112500 00	8500 00	153000 00
0601926A	EXTERNALLY BONDED FRP COMPOSITE REINFORCEMENT SYSTEM (CARBON FIBER)	s.f.	2100	50 00	105000 00	52 40	110040 00	40 00	84000 00
0601927A	EXTERNALLY BONDED FRP COMPOSITE REINFORCEMENT SYSTEM (GLASS FIBER)	s.f.	1000	20 00	20000 00	20 00	20000 00	20 00	20000 00
0601961A	PROTECTIVE COATING FOR CONCRETE	s.f.	1650	20 00	33000 00	15 00	24750 00	45 00	74250 00
0603120A	REFINISH STEEL PARAPET JOINT PLATE	ea.	8	500 00	4000 00	13190 00	105520 00	3500 00	28000 00
0707001	MEMBRANE WATERPROOFING (WOVEN GLASS FABRIC)	s.y.	1325	8 00	10600 00	25 00	33125 00	25 00	33125 00
0969060A	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, SMALL	mo.	6	2000 00	12000 00	2800 00	16800 00	3500 00	21000 00
0970006A	TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER)	est.		12000 00	12000 00	12000 00	12000 00	12000 00	12000 00
0971001A	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	l.s.		80000 00	80000 00	93249 50	93249 50	60000 00	60000 00
0975002A	MOBILIZATION	l.s.		80000 00	80000 00	102216 00	102216 00	85000 00	85000 00
0978002	TRAFFIC DRUM	ea.	130	95 00	12350 00	77 50	10075 00	80 00	10400 00
0980001	CONSTRUCTION STAKING	l.s.		6000 00	6000 00	10000 00	10000 00	65000 00	65000 00
0981100	42'' TRAFFIC CONE	ea.	50	60 00	3000 00	38 00	1900 00	20 00	1000 00

HARTFORD  
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: 0843(223) STATE PROJECT NO: 0063-0639  
 I-84/I-91 FLYOVER  
 REHABILITATION OF BRIDGE NO. 05868 W-N TURNING ROADWAY

SHEET : 2

Bid Opening Date: 10/12/2011  
 No. of Bidders: 04

MOHAWK NORTHEAST INC

MASTROBATTISTO INC

ROTHA CONTR CO INC

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	MOHAWK NORTHEAST INC		MASTROBATTISTO INC		ROTHA CONTR CO INC		
			QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1130000	HIGH MOUNTED INTERNALLY ILLU- MINATED FLASHING ARROW	day	30	40.00	1200.00	13.00	390.00	10.00	300.00
1131002A	REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	day	200	85.00	17000.00	35.00	7000.00	50.00	10000.00
1206025A	REMOVAL AND RELOCATION OF EXISTING OVERHEAD SIGNS	l.s.		14000.00	14000.00	11000.00	11000.00	1.00	1.00
1210101	4" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.	2000	50	1000.00	40	800.00	50	1000.00
1210102	4" YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.	2000	50	1000.00	40	800.00	50	1000.00
1220013A	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - BRIGHT FLUORESCENT SHEETING	s.f.	550	25.00	13750.00	14.50	7975.00	25.00	13750.00
1806200	TYPE D PORTABLE IMPACT AT- TENUATION SYSTEM (UNDER ITEM NO. 1806200 "TYPE D PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM" THE CONTRACTOR BASES HIS BID ON ONE OF THE FOLLOWING FURNISHING AND USE OF PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEMS OPPOSITE WHICH HE HAS SHOWN HIS UNIT PRICE AND AMOUNT) 1. FURNISHING AND USE OF TYPE D-1 PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM 2. FURNISHING AND USE OF TYPE D-2 PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION	hr	554			8.00	4432.00	75.00	41550.00
1807010	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 200 LB	hr	554	25.00	13850.00				
		ea.	2	400.00	800.00	300.00	600.00	300.00	600.00

HARTFORD  
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: 0843(223) STATE PROJECT NO: 0063-0639  
 I-84/I-91 FLYOVER  
 REHABILITATION OF BRIDGE NO. 05868 W-N TURNING ROADWAY

SHEET : 3

Bid Opening Date: 10/12/2011 No. of Bidders: 04				MOHAWK NORTHEAST INC				MASTROBATTISTO INC				ROTHA CONTR CO INC			
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT		UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT		UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
1807011	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 400 LB	ea.	1	400.00		400.00		300.00		300.00		300.00		300.00	
1807012	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 700 LB	ea.	3	400.00		1200.00		300.00		900.00		300.00		900.00	
1807013	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 1400 LB	ea.	4	400.00		1600.00		300.00		1200.00		300.00		1200.00	
1807014	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 2100 LB	ea.	2	400.00		800.00		300.00		600.00		300.00		600.00	
						819425.00				875576.00				884566.00	

